
Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route GREEN AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 26

Village De L'Est 16

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 General Meyer Ave X Southlawn Blvd 2 6:22 AM 0.00

2 Vespasian Blvd X Cypress Acres Dr 1 6:26 AM 0.90

3 Freret St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 6:39 AM 5.52

4 N Dorgenois St X Frenchmen St 2 6:49 AM 9.16

5 Hope St X A.P. Tureaud Ave. 2 6:52 AM 9.93

6 Paris Ave X Sere St. 1 6:56 AM 10.94

7 Adventure Ave X Michoud Blvd 2 7:23 AM 22.41

8 W Cavelier Dr X Michoud Blvd 2 7:25 AM 22.73

9 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 10 7:27 AM 23.74

10 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 10 7:30 AM 24.01

11 Michoud Blvd X Chateau Ct 6 7:32 AM 24.11

12 Michoud Blvd X Lourdes St 3 7:33 AM 24.46

13 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 7:45 AM 26.75

14 Village De L'Est 0 8:00 AM 29.61

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 42 98 min.

Miles With Students 29.61

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 1



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route BLUE AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 29

Village De L'Est 5

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Franklin Ave X Frankfort St 3 6:53 AM 0.00

2 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 7:00 AM 2.57

3 Georgetown Apts. 2 7:03 AM 3.26

4 Mayo Blvd X Morrison Rd 2 7:06 AM 4.38

5 Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 2 7:09 AM 5.14

6 Crowder Blvd X Huntington Park Dr 2 7:09 AM 5.15

7 Bundy Rd X Middleboro Rd 9 7:12 AM 6.13

8 7001 Bundy Rd 2 7:14 AM 6.19

9 Dinkins St X Benson St 1 7:18 AM 7.10

10 Vanderkloot Ave X Dinkins St 1 7:20 AM 7.41

11 Trapier Ave X Dinkins St 2 7:21 AM 7.55

12 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 1 7:25 AM 8.56

13 Flossmoor Dr X Read Blvd 1 7:26 AM 8.66

14 Morrison Rd. X Read Blvd. 1 7:28 AM 8.76

15 Read Blvd X Curran Blvd 1 7:29 AM 8.98

16 Willowbrae Dr X Wright Rd 2 7:32 AM 9.79

17 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 1 7:33 AM 10.05

18 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 7:46 AM 12.65

19 Village De L'Est 0 8:00 AM 15.50

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 34 67 min.

Miles With Students 15.50

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 2



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route YELLOW AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 23

Village De L'Est 7

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Morrison Rd. X Bullard Ave 4 7:05 AM 0.00

2 S Oakridge Ct X Bullard Ave 1 7:06 AM 0.18

3 Bullard Ave X Curran Blvd 1 7:06 AM 0.28

4 Dorsett Dr X Hayne Blvd 1 7:07 AM 0.57

5 Pebble Dr X Curran Blvd 1 7:10 AM 1.33

6 Jonlee Dr X Curran Blvd 1 7:12 AM 1.81

7 Briarwood Dr X Curran Blvd 3 7:12 AM 1.91

8 Shamrock Dr X Curran Blvd 3 7:15 AM 2.78

9 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 4 7:17 AM 3.02

10 Curran Blvd X Sun St 4 7:18 AM 3.24

11 Duane Rd X Beekman Rd 1 7:20 AM 3.57

12 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 1 7:24 AM 4.84

13 12345 I 10 Service Rd 4 7:28 AM 5.69

14 12151 I 10 Service Rd 1 7:29 AM 5.91

15 Village De L'Est 0 7:46 AM 9.69

16 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 8:00 AM 12.46

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 30 55 min.

Miles With Students 12.46

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 3



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route ORANGE AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 26

Village De L'Est 37

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 13668 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 7:14 AM 0.00

2 15288 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 7:18 AM 1.58

3 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 14 7:23 AM 4.14

4 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd 13 7:26 AM 4.58

5 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr. 8 7:29 AM 4.74

6 Dwyer Blvd X Alcee Fortier Blvd 2 7:30 AM 4.80

7 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 4 7:31 AM 4.88

8 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd. 3 7:32 AM 5.04

9 14367 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 7:33 AM 5.27

10 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 7:33 AM 5.39

11 13901 Chef Menteur Hwy 6 7:36 AM 5.74

12 13733 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 7:37 AM 5.87

13 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 7:47 AM 8.14

14 Village De L'Est 0 8:00 AM 10.99

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 63 46 min.

Miles With Students 10.99

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 4



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route BLUE PM EARLY (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 29

Village De L'Est 5

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Village De L'Est 0 12:00 PM 0.00

2 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 12:13 PM 2.76

3 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 1 12:24 PM 5.38

4 Willowbrae Dr X Wright Rd 2 12:25 PM 5.87

5 Read Blvd X Curran Blvd 1 12:29 PM 6.91

6 Morrison Rd. X Read Blvd. 1 12:31 PM 7.22

7 Flossmoor Dr X Read Blvd 1 12:32 PM 7.34

8 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 1 12:34 PM 7.45

9 Trapier Ave X Dinkins St 2 12:36 PM 8.19

10 Vanderkloot Ave X Dinkins St 1 12:38 PM 8.33

11 Dinkins St X Benson St 1 12:40 PM 8.64

12 7001 Bundy Rd 2 12:44 PM 9.56

13 Bundy Rd X Middleboro Rd 9 12:44 PM 9.61

14 Crowder Blvd X Huntington Park Dr 2 12:48 PM 10.46

15 Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 2 12:49 PM 10.47

16 Mayo Blvd X Morrison Rd 2 12:53 PM 11.46

17 Georgetown Apts. 2 12:56 PM 12.42

18 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 1:02 PM 13.24

19 Franklin Ave X Frankfort St 3 1:07 PM 15.90

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 34 67 min.

Miles With Students 15.90

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 5



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route GREEN PM EARLY (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 26

Village De L'Est 16

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 12:00 PM 0.00

2 Village De L'Est 0 12:12 PM 2.85

3 Michoud Blvd X Lourdes St 3 12:19 PM 3.49

4 Michoud Blvd X Chateau Ct 6 12:20 PM 3.83

5 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 10 12:22 PM 4.04

6 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 10 12:24 PM 4.30

7 W Cavelier Dr X Michoud Blvd 2 12:29 PM 5.30

8 Adventure Ave X Michoud Blvd 2 12:33 PM 5.91

9 Paris Ave X Sere St. 1 12:58 PM 17.34

10 Hope St X A.P. Tureaud Ave. 2 1:01 PM 18.31

11 N Dorgenois St X Frenchmen St 2 1:06 PM 18.94

12 Freret St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 1:17 PM 22.49

13 Vespasian Blvd X Cypress Acres Dr 1 1:29 PM 27.23

14 General Meyer Ave X Southlawn Blvd 2 1:32 PM 28.18

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 42 92 min.

Miles With Students 28.18

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 6



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route ORANGE PM EARLY (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 26

Village De L'Est 37

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 12:00 PM 0.00

2 Village De L'Est 0 12:12 PM 2.85

3 13668 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 12:20 PM 4.25

4 15288 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 12:25 PM 5.82

5 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 14 12:30 PM 8.38

6 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd 13 12:33 PM 8.83

7 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr. 8 12:36 PM 8.99

8 Dwyer Blvd X Alcee Fortier Blvd 2 12:37 PM 9.04

9 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 4 12:38 PM 9.13

10 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd. 3 12:39 PM 9.29

11 14367 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 12:40 PM 9.52

12 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 12:40 PM 9.63

13 13901 Chef Menteur Hwy 6 12:42 PM 9.98

14 13733 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 12:48 PM 10.11

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 63 48 min.

Miles With Students 10.11

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 7



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route YELLOW PM EARLY (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 23

Village De L'Est 7

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Village De L'Est 0 12:00 PM 0.00

2 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 12:13 PM 2.76

3 Morrison Rd. X Bullard Ave 4 12:24 PM 5.19

4 S Oakridge Ct X Bullard Ave 1 12:25 PM 5.37

5 Bullard Ave X Curran Blvd 1 12:25 PM 5.47

6 Dorsett Dr X Hayne Blvd 1 12:26 PM 5.76

7 Pebble Dr X Curran Blvd 1 12:29 PM 6.52

8 Jonlee Dr X Curran Blvd 1 12:31 PM 7.00

9 Briarwood Dr X Curran Blvd 3 12:31 PM 7.10

10 Shamrock Dr X Curran Blvd 3 12:34 PM 7.97

11 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 4 12:36 PM 8.21

12 Curran Blvd X Sun St 4 12:38 PM 8.43

13 Duane Rd X Beekman Rd 1 12:39 PM 8.76

14 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 1 12:44 PM 10.03

15 12345 I 10 Service Rd 4 12:47 PM 10.88

16 12151 I 10 Service Rd 1 12:49 PM 11.10

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 30 49 min.

Miles With Students 11.10

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 8



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route BLUE PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 29

Village De L'Est 5

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Village De L'Est 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 3:43 PM 2.76

3 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 1 3:54 PM 5.38

4 Willowbrae Dr X Wright Rd 2 3:55 PM 5.87

5 Read Blvd X Curran Blvd 1 3:59 PM 6.91

6 Morrison Rd. X Read Blvd. 1 4:01 PM 7.22

7 Flossmoor Dr X Read Blvd 1 4:02 PM 7.34

8 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 1 4:04 PM 7.45

9 Trapier Ave X Dinkins St 2 4:06 PM 8.19

10 Vanderkloot Ave X Dinkins St 1 4:08 PM 8.33

11 Dinkins St X Benson St 1 4:10 PM 8.64

12 7001 Bundy Rd 2 4:14 PM 9.56

13 Bundy Rd X Middleboro Rd 9 4:14 PM 9.61

14 Crowder Blvd X Huntington Park Dr 2 4:18 PM 10.46

15 Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 2 4:19 PM 10.47

16 Mayo Blvd X Morrison Rd 2 4:23 PM 11.46

17 Georgetown Apts. 2 4:26 PM 12.42

18 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 4:32 PM 13.24

19 Franklin Ave X Frankfort St 3 4:37 PM 15.90

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 34 67 min.

Miles With Students 15.90

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 9



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route GREEN PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 26

Village De L'Est 16

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Village De L'Est 0 3:42 PM 2.85

3 Michoud Blvd X Lourdes St 3 3:49 PM 3.49

4 Michoud Blvd X Chateau Ct 6 3:50 PM 3.83

5 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 10 3:52 PM 4.04

6 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 10 3:54 PM 4.30

7 W Cavelier Dr X Michoud Blvd 2 3:59 PM 5.30

8 Adventure Ave X Michoud Blvd 2 4:03 PM 5.91

9 Paris Ave X Sere St. 1 4:28 PM 17.34

10 Hope St X A.P. Tureaud Ave. 2 4:31 PM 18.31

11 N Dorgenois St X Frenchmen St 2 4:36 PM 18.94

12 Freret St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 4:47 PM 22.49

13 Vespasian Blvd X Cypress Acres Dr 1 4:59 PM 27.23

14 General Meyer Ave X Southlawn Blvd 2 5:02 PM 28.18

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 42 92 min.

Miles With Students 28.18

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 10



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route ORANGE PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 26

Village De L'Est 37

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Village De L'Est 0 3:42 PM 2.85

3 13668 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 3:50 PM 4.25

4 15288 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 3:55 PM 5.82

5 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 14 4:00 PM 8.38

6 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd 13 4:03 PM 8.83

7 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr. 8 4:06 PM 8.99

8 Dwyer Blvd X Alcee Fortier Blvd 2 4:07 PM 9.04

9 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 4 4:08 PM 9.13

10 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd. 3 4:09 PM 9.29

11 14367 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 4:10 PM 9.52

12 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 4:10 PM 9.63

13 13901 Chef Menteur Hwy 6 4:12 PM 9.98

14 13733 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 4:18 PM 10.11

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 63 48 min.

Miles With Students 10.11

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 11



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route YELLOW PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 23

Village De L'Est 7

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Village De L'Est 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 3:43 PM 2.76

3 Morrison Rd. X Bullard Ave 4 3:54 PM 5.19

4 S Oakridge Ct X Bullard Ave 1 3:55 PM 5.37

5 Bullard Ave X Curran Blvd 1 3:55 PM 5.47

6 Dorsett Dr X Hayne Blvd 1 3:56 PM 5.76

7 Pebble Dr X Curran Blvd 1 3:59 PM 6.52

8 Jonlee Dr X Curran Blvd 1 4:01 PM 7.00

9 Briarwood Dr X Curran Blvd 3 4:01 PM 7.10

10 Shamrock Dr X Curran Blvd 3 4:04 PM 7.97

11 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 4 4:06 PM 8.21

12 Curran Blvd X Sun St 4 4:08 PM 8.43

13 Duane Rd X Beekman Rd 1 4:09 PM 8.76

14 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 1 4:14 PM 10.03

15 12345 I 10 Service Rd 4 4:17 PM 10.88

16 12151 I 10 Service Rd 1 4:19 PM 11.10

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 30 49 min.

Miles With Students 11.10

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 12



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 10 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route RED AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 43

Village De L'Est 4

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Tennessee St X N Claiborne Ave. 1 6:43 AM 0.00

2 Sidney Duplessis Dr X Desire Pkwy 3 6:50 AM 2.34

3 4948 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 6:54 AM 3.45

4 Press Dr X Mirabeau Ave 2 6:57 AM 4.21

5 6235 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 7:03 AM 6.12

6 Virgilian St X Dreux Ave 3 7:05 AM 6.69

7 Basinview Dr X Dwyer Rd 6 7:07 AM 7.15

8 Camelia St X Dreux Ave 2 7:10 AM 7.93

9 S Coronet Ct X Parc Brittany Blvd 3 7:13 AM 8.78

10 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 2 7:16 AM 9.78

11 Viola St X Leeds St 8 7:18 AM 10.52

12 Chef Menteur Hwy X Trailer Park 3 7:22 AM 11.31

13 7400 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 7:23 AM 11.61

14 8520 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 7:26 AM 12.53

15 Camelot Dr X Hammond St 1 7:28 AM 13.25

16 Lurline St X Hammond St 3 7:30 AM 13.94

17 Sierra Madre Dr X Prentiss Ave 3 7:32 AM 14.41

18 10910 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 7:33 AM 14.92

19 Lake Forest Blvd X Foxcroft Dr 1 7:37 AM 16.28

20 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 7:46 AM 17.29

21 Village De L'Est 0 8:00 AM 20.14

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 47 77 min.

Miles With Students 20.14

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 13



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 10 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route RED PM EARLY (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 43

Village De L'Est 4

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Village De L'Est 0 12:00 PM 0.00

2 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 12:12 PM 2.76

3 Lake Forest Blvd X Foxcroft Dr 1 12:19 PM 3.71

4 10910 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 12:23 PM 5.13

5 Sierra Madre Dr X Prentiss Ave 3 12:24 PM 5.64

6 Lurline St X Hammond St 3 12:26 PM 6.11

7 Camelot Dr X Hammond St 1 12:28 PM 6.79

8 8520 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 12:32 PM 7.76

9 7400 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 12:34 PM 8.76

10 Chef Menteur Hwy X Trailer Park 3 12:35 PM 9.17

11 Viola St X Leeds St 8 12:38 PM 9.89

12 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 2 12:41 PM 10.63

13 S Coronet Ct X Parc Brittany Blvd 3 12:43 PM 11.52

14 Camelia St X Dreux Ave 2 12:47 PM 12.36

15 Basinview Dr X Dwyer Rd 6 12:49 PM 13.14

16 Virgilian St X Dreux Ave 3 12:51 PM 13.60

17 6235 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 12:55 PM 14.19

18 Press Dr X Mirabeau Ave 2 1:01 PM 16.18

19 4948 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 1:03 PM 16.97

20 Sidney Duplessis Dr X Desire Pkwy 3 1:08 PM 18.16

21 Tennessee St X N Claiborne Ave. 1 1:14 PM 20.63

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 47 74 min.

Miles With Students 20.63

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 14



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 10 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Route:  Sherwood VDLE Route RED PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.

Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A

Sherwood Forest Elementary 43

Village De L'Est 4

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Village De L'Est 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Sherwood Forest Elementary 0 3:42 PM 2.76

3 Lake Forest Blvd X Foxcroft Dr 1 3:49 PM 3.71

4 10910 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 3:53 PM 5.13

5 Sierra Madre Dr X Prentiss Ave 3 3:54 PM 5.64

6 Lurline St X Hammond St 3 3:56 PM 6.11

7 Camelot Dr X Hammond St 1 3:58 PM 6.79

8 8520 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 4:02 PM 7.76

9 7400 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 4:04 PM 8.76

10 Chef Menteur Hwy X Trailer Park 3 4:05 PM 9.17

11 Viola St X Leeds St 8 4:08 PM 9.89

12 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 2 4:11 PM 10.63

13 S Coronet Ct X Parc Brittany Blvd 3 4:13 PM 11.52

14 Camelia St X Dreux Ave 2 4:17 PM 12.36

15 Basinview Dr X Dwyer Rd 6 4:19 PM 13.14

16 Virgilian St X Dreux Ave 3 4:21 PM 13.60

17 6235 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 4:25 PM 14.19

18 Press Dr X Mirabeau Ave 2 4:31 PM 16.18

19 4948 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 4:33 PM 16.97

20 Sidney Duplessis Dr X Desire Pkwy 3 4:38 PM 18.16

21 Tennessee St X N Claiborne Ave. 1 4:44 PM 20.63

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 47 74 min.

Miles With Students 20.63

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  7/17/2023 12:39PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 15


